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$19.50 0 46 0.00 14,403.00 14,103.00 300.00 300.00 1 1

$18.10 0 46 0.00 14,403.00 13,553.00 850.00 550.00 3 2

$18.00 0 46 0.00 14,403.00 13,253.00 1,150.00 300.00 4 1

$17.97 0 46 0.00 14,403.00 11,553.00 2,850.00 1,700.00 6 2

$17.25 0 46 0.00 14,403.00 10,122.00 4,281.00 1,431.00 7 1

$17.00 0 46 0.00 14,403.00 8,672.00 5,731.00 1,450.00 10 3

$16.99 1 46 500.00 14,403.00 8,672.00 5,731.00 0.00 10 0

$16.75 0 45 0.00 13,903.00 5,672.00 8,231.00 2,500.00 11 1

$16.55 0 45 0.00 13,903.00 5,422.00 8,481.00 250.00 12 1

$16.50 0 45 0.00 13,903.00 4,672.00 9,231.00 750.00 13 1

$16.37 0 45 0.00 13,903.00 4,172.00 9,731.00 500.00 14 1

$16.25 0 45 0.00 13,903.00 2,172.00 11,731.00 2,000.00 15 1

$16.15 0 45 0.00 13,903.00 1,772.00 12,131.00 400.00 16 1

$16.00 1 45 300.00 13,903.00 -228.00 14,131.00 2,000.00 17 1

$15.45 0 44 0.00 13,603.00 -1,043.00 14,646.00 515.00 18 1

$15.25 0 44 0.00 13,603.00 -1,193.00 14,796.00 150.00 19 1

$15.15 0 44 0.00 13,603.00 -2,543.00 16,146.00 1,350.00 20 1

$15.00 2 44 250.00 13,603.00 -4,043.00 17,646.00 1,500.00 21 1

$14.50 3 42 411.00 13,353.00 -4,792.00 18,145.00 499.00 22 1

$14.00 4 39 927.00 12,942.00 -5,203.00 18,145.00 0.00 22 0

$13.50 0 35 0.00 12,015.00 -7,130.00 19,145.00 1,000.00 23 1

$13.00 4 35 1,450.00 12,015.00 -9,930.00 21,945.00 2,800.00 27 4

$12.50 3 31 1,000.00 10,565.00 -11,380.00 21,945.00 0.00 27 0

$12.35 1 28 50.00 9,565.00 -12,380.00 21,945.00 0.00 27 0

$12.00 4 27 913.00 9,515.00 -14,580.00 24,095.00 2,150.00 29 2

$11.50 1 23 908.00 8,602.00 -15,493.00 24,095.00 0.00 29 0

$11.00 0 22 0.00 7,694.00 -16,651.00 24,345.00 250.00 31 2

$10.50 0 22 0.00 7,694.00 -17,651.00 25,345.00 1,000.00 32 1

$10.22 0 22 0.00 7,694.00 -18,151.00 25,845.00 500.00 33 1

$10.00 4 22 1,777.00 7,694.00 -18,151.00 25,845.00 0.00 33 0

$9.95 1 18 400.00 5,917.00 -19,928.00 25,845.00 0.00 33 0

$9.00 0 17 0.00 5,517.00 -20,828.00 26,345.00 500.00 34 1
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$8.99 1 17 150.00 5,517.00 -20,828.00 26,345.00 0.00 34 0

$8.49 1 16 150.00 5,367.00 -20,978.00 26,345.00 0.00 34 0

$8.00 3 15 1,475.00 5,217.00 -21,128.00 26,345.00 0.00 34 0

$7.99 1 12 150.00 3,742.00 -22,603.00 26,345.00 0.00 34 0

$7.00 2 11 570.00 3,592.00 -22,753.00 26,345.00 0.00 34 0

$6.50 0 9 0.00 3,022.00 -25,823.00 28,845.00 2,500.00 35 1

$6.00 4 9 1,162.00 3,022.00 -25,823.00 28,845.00 0.00 35 0

$5.00 2 5 785.00 1,860.00 -26,985.00 28,845.00 0.00 35 0

$2.00 1 3 410.00 1,075.00 -27,770.00 28,845.00 0.00 35 0

$1.00 2 2 665.00 665.00 -28,180.00 28,845.00 0.00 35 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $16.00

KGs Offered to Purchase 28,845.00

KGs Offered to Sell 14,403.00

KGs Sold 13,903.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 35

Purchased Credit 17

Offered to Sell 46

Sold Credit 45


